
08 June 2024

5

Days: MTWTF MTWTF MTWTF MTWTF MTWTF MTWTF MTWTF MTWTF MTWTF MTWTF MTWTF MTWTF MTWTF MTWTF MTWTF MTWTF MTWTF MTWTF MTWTF MTWTF MTWTF MTWTF MTWTF MTWTF MTWTF MTWTF MTWTF MTWTF MTWTF MTWTF MTWTF MTWTF MTWTF MTWTF MTWTF MTWTF MTWTF MTWTF MTWTF MTWTF

Bus stop

Cleary Park (Norman Middleton)05:00 05:30 06:00 06:30 06:45 07:00 07:15 07:28 07:45 08:00 08:15 08:30 09:00 09:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30 12:00 12:30 13:00 13:30 13:45 14:00 14:15 14:30 14:45 15:00 15:15 15:30 15:45 16:00 16:15 16:30 16:45 17:00 17:15 17:30 18:30 19:30
St. Kevins 05:04 05:34 06:04 06:34 06:49 07:04 07:19 07:32 07:49 08:04 08:19 08:34 09:04 09:34 10:04 10:34 11:04 11:34 12:04 12:34 13:04 13:34 13:50 14:05 14:20 14:35 14:50 15:05 15:19 15:34 15:49 16:04 16:19 16:34 16:49 17:04 17:19 17:34 18:36 19:36
Hartebeest Street 05:06 0.2333 06:06 06:36 06:51 07:06 07:21 07:34 07:51 08:06 08:21 08:36 09:06 09:36 10:06 10:36 11:06 11:36 12:06 12:36 13:06 13:36 13:51 14:06 14:21 14:36 14:51 15:07 15:21 15:36 15:51 16:06 16:21 16:36 16:51 17:06 17:21 17:36 18:37 19:37
Gail Road 05:08 05:38 06:08 06:38 06:53 07:08 07:23 07:36 07:53 08:08 08:23 08:38 09:08 09:38 10:08 10:38 11:08 11:38 12:08 12:38 13:08 13:38 13:53 14:08 14:23 14:38 14:53 15:09 15:23 15:38 15:53 16:08 16:23 16:38 16:53 17:08 17:23 17:38 18:39 19:39
Springbok Street 05:10 05:40 06:10 06:39 06:54 07:09 07:24 07:37 07:54 08:09 08:24 08:39 09:09 09:39 10:09 10:39 11:09 11:39 12:09 12:39 13:09 13:39 13:54 14:09 14:24 14:39 14:54 15:10 15:24 15:39 15:54 16:09 16:24 16:39 16:54 17:09 17:24 17:39 18:40 19:40
Aubrey Street 05:11 05:41 06:11 06:41 06:56 07:11 07:26 07:39 07:56 08:11 08:26 08:41 09:11 09:41 10:11 10:41 11:11 11:41 12:11 12:41 13:11 13:40 13:55 14:10 14:25 14:40 14:55 15:12 15:26 15:41 15:56 16:11 16:26 16:41 16:56 17:11 17:26 17:41 18:42 19:42
Livingstone Hospital 05:12 05:42 06:12 06:44 06:59 07:14 07:29 07:42 07:59 08:13 08:28 08:43 09:13 09:43 10:13 10:43 11:13 11:43 12:13 12:43 13:13 13:44 13:59 14:14 14:29 14:44 14:59 15:15 15:29 15:44 15:59 16:14 16:29 16:44 16:59 17:14 17:29 17:44 18:45 19:45
Newbolt Street 05:14 05:44 06:14 06:46 07:01 07:16 07:31 07:44 08:01 08:15 08:30 08:45 09:15 09:45 10:15 10:45 11:15 11:45 12:15 12:45 13:15 13:45 14:00 14:15 14:30 14:45 15:00 15:17 15:31 15:46 16:01 16:16 16:31 16:46 17:01 17:16 17:31 17:46 18:47 19:47
Cottrell Street 05:16 05:46 06:16 06:48 07:03 07:18 07:33 07:46 08:03 08:17 08:32 08:47 09:17 09:47 10:17 10:47 11:17 11:47 12:17 12:47 13:17 13:47 14:02 14:17 14:32 14:47 15:02 15:19 15:33 15:48 16:03 16:18 16:33 16:48 17:03 17:18 17:33 17:48 18:49 19:49
Kensington 05:18 05:48 06:18 06:50 07:05 07:20 07:35 07:48 08:05 08:19 08:34 08:49 09:19 09:49 10:19 10:49 11:19 11:49 12:19 12:49 13:19 13:48 14:03 14:18 14:33 14:48 15:04 15:21 15:35 15:50 16:05 16:20 16:35 16:50 17:05 17:20 17:35 17:50 18:50 19:50
North End Lake 05:19 05:49 06:19 06:52 07:07 07:22 07:37 07:50 08:06 08:20 08:35 08:50 09:20 09:50 10:20 10:50 11:20 11:50 12:20 12:50 13:20 13:50 14:05 14:20 14:35 14:50 15:05 15:22 15:36 15:51 16:06 16:21 16:36 16:51 17:06 17:21 17:36 17:51 18:51 19:51
Stadium 05:20 05:50 06:20 06:54 07:09 07:24 07:39 07:52 08:07 08:21 08:36 08:51 09:21 09:51 10:21 10:51 11:21 11:51 12:21 12:51 13:21 13:51 14:06 14:21 14:36 14:51 15:06 15:23 15:37 15:52 16:07 16:22 16:37 16:52 17:07 17:22 17:37 17:52 18:53 19:53
Law Courts 05:23 05:53 06:23 06:57 07:12 07:27 07:42 07:55 08:10 08:24 08:39 08:54 09:24 09:54 10:24 10:54 11:24 11:54 12:24 12:54 13:24 13:54 14:09 14:24 14:39 14:54 15:08 15:25 15:39 15:54 16:09 16:24 16:39 16:54 17:09 17:24 17:39 17:54 18:55 19:55
Pier 14 05:25 05:55 06:25 06:59 07:14 07:29 07:44 07:57 08:12 08:26 08:41 08:56 09:26 09:56 10:26 10:56 11:26 11:56 12:26 12:56 13:26 13:55 14:10 14:25 14:40 14:55 15:10 15:27 15:41 15:56 16:11 16:26 16:41 16:56 17:11 17:26 17:41 17:56 18:57 19:57
Post Office 05:28 05:58 06:28 07:01 07:16 07:31 07:46 07:59 08:14 08:28 08:43 08:58 09:28 09:58 10:28 10:58 11:28 11:58 12:28 12:58 13:28 13:57 14:12 14:27 14:42 14:57 15:12 15:29 15:43 15:58 16:13 16:28 16:43 16:58 17:13 17:28 17:43 17:58 18:59 19:59
Lillian Diedericks East 05:30 06:00 06:30 07:03 07:18 07:33 07:48 08:01 08:17 08:31 08:46 09:01 09:31 10:01 10:31 11:01 11:31 12:01 12:31 13:01 13:31 14:00 14:15 14:30 14:45 15:00 15:15 15:32 15:46 16:01 16:16 16:31 16:46 17:01 17:16 17:31 17:46 18:01 19:01 20:01

Days: MTWTF MTWTF MTWTF MTWTF MTWTF MTWTF MTWTF MTWTF MTWTF MTWTF MTWTF MTWTF MTWTF MTWTF MTWTF MTWTF MTWTF MTWTF MTWTF MTWTF MTWTF MTWTF MTWTF MTWTF MTWTF MTWTF MTWTF MTWTF MTWTF MTWTF MTWTF MTWTF MTWTF MTWTF MTWTF MTWTF MTWTF MTWTF MTWTF MTWTF

Bus stop

Lillian Diedericks East 05:40 06:10 06:40 07:10 07:25 07:40 07:55 08:10 08:25 08:40 08:55 09:10 09:40 10:10 10:40 11:10 11:40 12:10 12:40 13:10 13:40 14:10 14:25 14:40 14:55 15:10 15:25 15:40 15:55 16:10 16:25 16:40 16:55 17:10 17:25 17:40 17:55 18:10 19:10 20:10
Post Office 05:42 06:12 06:43 07:13 07:28 07:43 07:58 08:14 08:29 08:44 08:59 09:14 09:44 10:14 10:44 11:14 11:44 12:14 12:44 13:14 13:42 14:12 14:27 14:42 14:57 15:12 15:27 15:42 15:57 16:12 16:27 16:42 16:57 17:12 17:27 17:42 17:57 18:12 19:12 20:12
Pier 14 05:43 06:13 06:45 07:15 07:30 07:45 08:00 08:16 08:31 08:46 09:01 09:16 09:46 10:16 10:46 11:16 11:46 12:16 12:46 13:16 13:45 14:15 14:30 14:45 15:00 15:14 15:29 15:44 15:59 16:14 16:29 16:44 16:59 17:14 17:29 17:44 17:59 18:14 19:14 20:14
Law Courts 05:45 06:15 06:47 07:17 07:32 07:47 08:02 08:18 08:33 08:48 09:03 09:18 09:48 10:18 10:48 11:18 11:48 12:18 12:48 13:18 13:46 14:16 14:31 14:46 15:01 15:16 15:31 15:46 16:01 16:16 16:31 16:46 17:01 17:16 17:31 17:46 18:01 18:17 19:17 20:17
Stadium 05:47 06:17 06:49 07:19 07:34 07:49 08:04 08:20 08:35 08:50 09:05 09:20 09:50 10:20 10:50 11:20 11:50 12:20 12:50 13:20 13:48 14:18 14:33 14:48 15:03 15:18 15:33 15:48 16:03 16:18 16:33 16:48 17:03 17:18 17:33 17:48 18:03 18:19 19:19 20:19
North End Lake 05:48 06:18 06:51 07:21 07:36 07:51 08:06 08:22 08:37 08:52 09:07 09:22 09:52 10:22 10:52 11:22 11:52 12:22 12:52 13:22 13:50 14:20 14:35 14:50 15:05 15:20 15:35 15:50 16:05 16:20 16:35 16:50 17:05 17:20 17:35 17:50 18:04 18:20 19:20 20:20
Kensington 05:49 06:19 06:52 07:22 07:37 07:52 08:07 08:23 08:38 08:53 09:08 09:23 09:53 10:23 10:53 11:23 11:53 12:23 12:53 13:23 13:51 14:21 14:36 14:51 15:06 15:21 15:36 15:51 16:06 16:21 16:36 16:51 17:06 17:21 17:36 17:51 18:05 18:21 19:21 20:21
Cottrell Street 05:51 06:21 06:54 07:24 07:39 07:54 08:09 08:25 08:40 08:55 09:10 09:25 09:55 10:25 10:55 11:25 11:55 12:25 12:55 13:25 13:53 14:23 14:38 14:53 15:08 15:23 15:38 15:53 16:08 16:23 16:38 16:53 17:08 17:23 17:38 17:53 18:07 18:23 19:23 20:23
Newbolt Street 05:53 06:23 06:56 07:26 07:41 07:56 08:11 08:27 08:42 08:57 09:12 09:27 09:57 10:27 10:57 11:27 11:57 12:27 12:57 13:27 13:55 14:25 14:40 14:55 15:10 15:25 15:40 15:55 16:10 16:25 16:40 16:55 17:10 17:25 17:40 17:55 18:09 18:25 19:25 20:25
Livingstone Hospital 05:55 06:25 06:58 07:28 07:43 07:58 08:13 08:29 08:44 08:59 09:14 09:29 09:59 10:29 10:59 11:29 11:59 12:29 12:59 13:29 13:59 14:29 14:44 14:59 15:12 15:27 15:42 15:57 16:12 16:27 16:42 16:57 17:12 17:27 17:42 17:57 18:11 18:27 19:27 20:27
Aubrey Street 05:58 06:28 07:01 07:31 07:46 08:01 08:16 08:32 08:47 09:02 09:17 09:32 10:02 10:32 11:02 11:32 12:02 12:32 13:02 13:32 14:02 14:32 14:47 15:02 15:17 15:32 15:47 16:02 16:17 16:32 16:47 17:02 17:17 17:32 17:47 18:02 18:14 18:30 19:30 20:30
Springbok Street 05:59 06:29 07:03 07:33 07:48 08:03 08:18 08:34 08:49 09:04 09:19 09:34 10:04 10:34 11:04 11:34 12:04 12:34 13:04 13:34 14:03 14:33 14:48 15:05 15:20 15:35 15:50 16:05 16:20 16:35 16:50 17:05 17:20 17:35 17:50 18:03 18:15 18:31 19:31 20:31
Gail Road 06:00 06:30 07:04 07:34 07:49 08:04 08:19 08:35 08:50 09:05 09:20 09:35 10:05 10:35 11:05 11:35 12:05 12:35 13:05 13:35 14:05 14:35 14:50 15:06 15:21 15:36 15:51 16:06 16:21 16:36 16:51 17:06 17:21 17:36 17:51 18:04 18:16 18:32 19:32 20:32
Hartebeest Street 06:03 06:33 07:06 07:36 07:51 08:06 08:21 08:37 08:52 09:07 09:22 09:37 10:07 10:37 11:07 11:37 12:07 12:37 13:07 13:37 14:07 14:37 14:52 15:08 15:23 15:38 15:53 16:08 16:23 16:38 16:53 17:08 17:23 17:38 17:53 18:06 18:18 18:34 19:34 20:34
St. Kevins 06:05 06:35 07:08 07:38 07:53 08:08 08:23 08:39 08:54 09:09 09:24 09:39 10:09 10:39 11:09 11:39 12:09 12:39 13:09 13:40 14:10 14:40 14:55 15:10 15:25 15:40 15:55 16:10 16:25 16:40 16:55 17:10 17:25 17:40 17:55 18:08 18:20 18:36 19:36 20:36
Cleary Park (Norman Middleton)06:10 06:42 07:15 07:45 08:00 08:12 08:27 08:43 08:58 09:13 09:28 09:43 10:13 10:43 11:13 11:43 12:13 12:43 13:13 13:42 14:12 14:42 14:57 15:16 15:31 15:46 16:01 16:16 16:31 16:46 17:01 17:16 17:31 17:46 18:01 18:11 18:23 18:39 19:39 20:39

Days: SAT SAT SAT SAT SAT SAT SAT SAT SAT SAT SAT SAT SAT SAT SAT SAT SAT SAT SAT SAT SAT SAT SAT SAT SAT SAT SAT SAT SAT SAT SAT SAT SAT SAT SAT SAT
Bus stop

Cleary Park (Norman Middleton)05:00 05:30 06:00 06:30 07:00 07:29 08:00 08:15 08:30 08:45 09:00 09:15 09:30 09:45 10:00 10:15 10:30 10:45 11:00 11:15 11:30 11:45 12:00 12:15 12:30 13:00 13:30 14:00 14:30 15:00 15:30 16:00 16:30 17:30 18:30 19:30
St. Kevins 05:04 05:34 06:04 06:34 07:04 07:33 08:04 08:19 08:34 08:49 09:04 09:19 09:34 09:49 10:04 10:19 10:34 10:49 11:04 11:19 11:34 11:49 12:04 12:19 12:34 13:04 13:34 14:05 14:35 15:05 15:34 16:04 16:34 17:34 18:36 19:36
Hartebeest Street 05:06 05:36 06:06 06:36 07:06 07:35 08:06 08:21 08:36 08:51 09:06 09:21 09:36 09:51 10:06 10:21 10:36 10:51 11:06 11:21 11:36 11:51 12:06 12:21 12:36 13:06 13:36 14:06 14:36 15:07 15:36 16:06 16:36 17:36 18:37 19:37
Gail Road 05:08 05:38 06:08 06:38 07:08 07:37 08:08 08:23 08:38 08:53 09:08 09:23 09:38 09:53 10:08 10:23 10:38 10:53 11:08 11:23 11:38 11:53 12:08 12:23 12:38 13:08 13:38 14:08 14:38 15:09 15:38 16:08 16:38 17:38 18:39 19:39
Springbok Street 05:10 05:40 06:10 06:39 07:09 07:38 08:09 08:24 08:39 08:54 09:09 09:24 09:39 09:54 10:09 10:24 10:39 10:54 11:09 11:24 11:39 11:54 12:09 12:24 12:39 13:09 13:39 14:09 14:39 15:10 15:39 16:09 16:39 17:39 18:40 19:40
Aubrey Street 05:11 05:41 06:11 06:41 07:11 07:40 08:11 08:26 08:41 08:56 09:11 09:26 09:41 09:56 10:11 10:26 10:41 10:56 11:11 11:26 11:41 11:56 12:11 12:26 12:41 13:11 13:40 14:10 14:40 15:12 15:41 16:11 16:41 17:41 18:42 19:42
Livingstone Hospital 05:12 05:42 06:12 06:44 07:14 07:43 08:13 08:28 08:43 08:58 09:13 09:28 09:43 09:58 10:13 10:28 10:43 10:58 11:13 11:28 11:43 11:58 12:13 12:28 12:43 13:13 13:44 14:14 14:44 15:15 15:44 16:14 16:44 17:44 18:45 19:45
Newbolt Street 05:14 05:44 06:14 06:46 07:16 07:45 08:15 08:30 08:45 09:00 09:15 09:30 09:45 10:00 10:15 10:30 10:45 11:00 11:15 11:30 11:45 12:00 12:15 12:30 12:45 13:15 13:45 14:15 14:45 15:17 15:46 16:16 16:46 17:46 18:47 19:47
Cottrell Street 05:16 05:46 06:16 06:48 07:18 07:47 08:17 08:32 08:47 09:02 09:17 09:32 09:47 10:02 10:17 10:32 10:47 11:02 11:17 11:32 11:47 12:02 12:17 12:32 12:47 13:17 13:47 14:17 14:47 15:19 15:48 16:18 16:48 17:48 18:49 19:49
Kensington 05:18 05:48 06:18 06:50 07:20 07:49 08:19 08:34 08:49 09:04 09:19 09:34 09:49 10:04 10:19 10:34 10:49 11:04 11:19 11:34 11:49 12:04 12:19 12:34 12:49 13:19 13:48 14:18 14:48 15:21 15:50 16:20 16:50 17:50 18:50 19:50
North End Lake 05:19 05:49 06:19 06:52 07:22 07:51 08:20 08:35 08:50 09:05 09:20 09:35 09:50 10:05 10:20 10:35 10:50 11:05 11:20 11:35 11:50 12:05 12:20 12:35 12:50 13:20 13:50 14:20 14:50 15:22 15:51 16:21 16:51 17:51 18:51 19:51
Stadium 05:20 05:50 06:20 06:54 07:24 07:53 08:21 08:36 08:51 09:06 09:21 09:36 09:51 10:06 10:21 10:36 10:51 11:06 11:21 11:36 11:51 12:06 12:21 12:36 12:51 13:21 13:51 14:21 14:51 15:23 15:52 16:22 16:52 17:52 18:53 19:53
Law Courts 05:23 05:53 06:23 06:57 07:27 07:56 08:24 08:39 08:54 09:09 09:24 09:39 09:54 10:09 10:24 10:39 10:54 11:09 11:24 11:39 11:54 12:09 12:24 12:39 12:54 13:24 13:54 14:24 14:54 15:25 15:54 16:24 16:54 17:54 18:55 19:55
Pier 14 05:25 05:55 06:25 06:59 07:29 07:58 08:26 08:41 08:56 09:11 09:26 09:41 09:56 10:11 10:26 10:41 10:56 11:11 11:26 11:41 11:56 12:11 12:26 12:41 12:56 13:26 13:55 14:25 14:55 15:27 15:56 16:26 16:56 17:56 18:57 19:57
Post Office 05:28 05:58 06:28 07:01 07:31 08:00 08:28 08:43 08:58 09:13 09:28 09:43 09:58 10:13 10:28 10:43 10:58 11:13 11:28 11:43 11:58 12:13 12:28 12:43 12:58 13:28 13:57 14:27 14:57 15:29 15:58 16:28 16:58 17:58 18:59 19:59
Lillian Diedericks East 05:30 06:00 06:30 07:03 07:33 08:02 08:31 08:46 09:01 09:16 09:31 09:46 10:01 10:16 10:31 10:46 11:01 11:16 11:31 11:46 12:01 12:16 12:31 12:46 13:01 13:31 14:00 14:30 15:00 15:32 16:01 16:31 17:01 18:01 19:01 20:01

Days: SAT SAT SAT SAT SAT SAT SAT SAT SAT SAT SAT SAT SAT SAT SAT SAT SAT SAT SAT SAT SAT SAT SAT SAT SAT SAT SAT SAT SAT SAT SAT SAT SAT SAT SAT SAT
Bus stop

Lillian Diedericks East 05:40 06:10 06:40 07:10 07:40 08:10 08:40 08:55 09:10 09:25 09:40 09:55 10:10 10:25 10:40 10:55 11:10 11:25 11:40 11:55 12:10 12:25 12:40 12:55 13:10 13:40 14:10 14:40 15:10 15:40 16:10 16:40 17:10 18:10 19:10 20:10
Post Office 05:42 06:12 06:43 07:13 07:43 08:14 08:44 08:59 09:14 09:29 09:44 09:59 10:14 10:29 10:44 10:59 11:14 11:29 11:44 11:59 12:14 12:29 12:44 12:59 13:14 13:42 14:12 14:42 15:12 15:42 16:12 16:42 17:12 18:12 19:12 20:12
Pier 14 05:43 06:13 06:45 07:15 07:45 08:16 08:46 09:01 09:16 09:31 09:46 10:01 10:16 10:31 10:46 11:01 11:16 11:31 11:46 12:01 12:16 12:31 12:46 13:01 13:16 13:45 14:15 14:45 15:14 15:44 16:14 16:44 17:14 18:14 19:14 20:14
Law Courts 05:45 06:15 06:47 07:17 07:47 08:18 08:48 09:03 09:18 09:33 09:48 10:03 10:18 10:33 10:48 11:03 11:18 11:33 11:48 12:03 12:18 12:33 12:48 13:03 13:18 13:46 14:16 14:46 15:16 15:46 16:16 16:46 17:16 18:17 19:17 20:17
Stadium 05:47 06:17 06:49 07:19 07:49 08:20 08:50 09:05 09:20 09:35 09:50 10:05 10:20 10:35 10:50 11:05 11:20 11:35 11:50 12:05 12:20 12:35 12:50 13:05 13:20 13:48 14:18 14:48 15:18 15:48 16:18 16:48 17:18 18:19 19:19 20:19
North End Lake 05:48 06:18 06:51 07:21 07:51 08:22 08:52 09:07 09:22 09:37 09:52 10:07 10:22 10:37 10:52 11:07 11:22 11:37 11:52 12:07 12:22 12:37 12:52 13:07 13:22 13:50 14:20 14:50 15:20 15:50 16:20 16:50 17:20 18:20 19:20 20:20
Kensington 05:49 06:19 06:52 07:22 07:52 08:23 08:53 09:08 09:23 09:38 09:53 10:08 10:23 10:38 10:53 11:08 11:23 11:38 11:53 12:08 12:23 12:38 12:53 13:08 13:23 13:51 14:21 14:51 15:21 15:51 16:21 16:51 17:21 18:21 19:21 20:21
Cottrell Street 05:51 06:21 06:54 07:24 07:54 08:25 08:55 09:10 09:25 09:40 09:55 10:10 10:25 10:40 10:55 11:10 11:25 11:40 11:55 12:10 12:25 12:40 12:55 13:10 13:25 13:53 14:23 14:53 15:23 15:53 16:23 16:53 17:23 18:23 19:23 20:23
Newbolt Street 05:53 06:23 06:56 07:26 07:56 08:27 08:57 09:12 09:27 09:42 09:57 10:12 10:27 10:42 10:57 11:12 11:27 11:42 11:57 12:12 12:27 12:42 12:57 13:12 13:27 13:55 14:25 14:55 15:25 15:55 16:25 16:55 17:25 18:25 19:25 20:25
Livingstone Hospital 05:55 06:25 06:58 07:28 07:58 08:29 08:59 09:14 09:29 09:44 09:59 10:14 10:29 10:44 10:59 11:14 11:29 11:44 11:59 12:14 12:29 12:44 12:59 13:14 13:29 13:59 14:29 14:59 15:27 15:57 16:27 16:57 17:27 18:27 19:27 20:27
Aubrey Street 05:58 06:28 07:01 07:31 08:01 08:32 09:02 09:17 09:32 09:47 10:02 10:17 10:32 10:47 11:02 11:17 11:32 11:47 12:02 12:17 12:32 12:47 13:02 13:17 13:32 14:02 14:32 15:02 15:32 16:02 16:32 17:02 17:32 18:30 19:30 20:30
Springbok Street 05:59 06:29 07:03 07:33 08:03 08:34 09:04 09:19 09:34 09:49 10:04 10:19 10:34 10:49 11:04 11:19 11:34 11:49 12:04 12:19 12:34 12:49 13:04 13:19 13:34 14:03 14:33 15:05 15:35 16:05 16:35 17:05 17:35 18:31 19:31 20:31
Gail Road 06:00 06:30 07:04 07:34 08:04 08:35 09:05 09:20 09:35 09:50 10:05 10:20 10:35 10:50 11:05 11:20 11:35 11:50 12:05 12:20 12:35 12:50 13:05 13:20 13:35 14:05 14:35 15:06 15:36 16:06 16:36 17:06 17:36 18:32 19:32 20:32
Hartebeest Street 06:03 06:33 07:06 07:36 08:06 08:37 09:07 09:22 09:37 09:52 10:07 10:22 10:37 10:52 11:07 11:22 11:37 11:52 12:07 12:22 12:37 12:52 13:07 13:22 13:37 14:07 14:37 15:08 15:38 16:08 16:38 17:08 17:38 18:34 19:34 20:34
St. Kevins 06:05 06:35 07:08 07:38 08:08 08:39 09:09 09:24 09:39 09:54 10:09 10:24 10:39 10:54 11:09 11:24 11:39 11:54 12:09 12:24 12:39 12:54 13:09 13:24 13:40 14:10 14:40 15:10 15:40 16:10 16:40 17:10 17:40 18:36 19:36 20:36
Cleary Park (Norman Middleton)06:10 06:42 07:15 07:45 08:12 08:43 09:13 09:28 09:43 09:58 10:13 10:28 10:43 10:58 11:13 11:28 11:43 11:58 12:13 12:28 12:43 12:58 13:13 13:28 13:42 14:12 14:42 15:16 15:46 16:16 16:46 17:16 17:46 18:39 19:39 20:39

Days: SUN SUN SUN SUN SUN SUN SUN SUN SUN SUN SUN SUN SUN SUN SUN SUN SUN SUN SUN SUN SUN SUN SUN SUN SUN SUN SUN

Bus stop

Cleary Park (Norman Middleton)05:00 05:30 06:00 06:30 07:00 07:29 08:00 08:30 09:00 09:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30 12:00 12:30 13:00 13:30 14:00 14:30 15:00 15:30 16:00 16:30 17:30 18:30 19:30
St. Kevins 05:04 05:34 06:04 06:34 07:04 07:33 08:04 08:34 09:04 09:34 10:04 10:34 11:04 11:34 12:04 12:34 13:04 13:34 14:05 14:35 15:05 15:34 16:04 16:34 17:34 18:36 19:36
Hartebeest Street 05:06 05:36 06:06 06:36 07:06 07:35 08:06 08:36 09:06 09:36 10:06 10:36 11:06 11:36 12:06 12:36 13:06 13:36 14:06 14:36 15:07 15:36 16:06 16:36 17:36 18:37 19:37
Gail Road 05:08 05:38 06:08 06:38 07:08 07:37 08:08 08:38 09:08 09:38 10:08 10:38 11:08 11:38 12:08 12:38 13:08 13:38 14:08 14:38 15:09 15:38 16:08 16:38 17:38 18:39 19:39
Springbok Street 05:10 05:40 06:10 06:39 07:09 07:38 08:09 08:39 09:09 09:39 10:09 10:39 11:09 11:39 12:09 12:39 13:09 13:39 14:09 14:39 15:10 15:39 16:09 16:39 17:39 18:40 19:40
Aubrey Street 05:11 05:41 06:11 06:41 07:11 07:40 08:11 08:41 09:11 09:41 10:11 10:41 11:11 11:41 12:11 12:41 13:11 13:40 14:10 14:40 15:12 15:41 16:11 16:41 17:41 18:42 19:42
Livingstone Hospital 05:12 05:42 06:12 06:44 07:14 07:43 08:13 08:43 09:13 09:43 10:13 10:43 11:13 11:43 12:13 12:43 13:13 13:44 14:14 14:44 15:15 15:44 16:14 16:44 17:44 18:45 19:45
Newbolt Street 05:14 05:44 06:14 06:46 07:16 07:45 08:15 08:45 09:15 09:45 10:15 10:45 11:15 11:45 12:15 12:45 13:15 13:45 14:15 14:45 15:17 15:46 16:16 16:46 17:46 18:47 19:47
Cottrell Street 05:16 05:46 06:16 06:48 07:18 07:47 08:17 08:47 09:17 09:47 10:17 10:47 11:17 11:47 12:17 12:47 13:17 13:47 14:17 14:47 15:19 15:48 16:18 16:48 17:48 18:49 19:49
Kensington 05:18 05:48 06:18 06:50 07:20 07:49 08:19 08:49 09:19 09:49 10:19 10:49 11:19 11:49 12:19 12:49 13:19 13:48 14:18 14:48 15:21 15:50 16:20 16:50 17:50 18:50 19:50
North End Lake 05:19 05:49 06:19 06:52 07:22 07:51 08:20 08:50 09:20 09:50 10:20 10:50 11:20 11:50 12:20 12:50 13:20 13:50 14:20 14:50 15:22 15:51 16:21 16:51 17:51 18:51 19:51
Stadium 05:20 05:50 06:20 06:54 07:24 07:53 08:21 08:51 09:21 09:51 10:21 10:51 11:21 11:51 12:21 12:51 13:21 13:51 14:21 14:51 15:23 15:52 16:22 16:52 17:52 18:53 19:53
Law Courts 05:23 05:53 06:23 06:57 07:27 07:56 08:24 08:54 09:24 09:54 10:24 10:54 11:24 11:54 12:24 12:54 13:24 13:54 14:24 14:54 15:25 15:54 16:24 16:54 17:54 18:55 19:55
Pier 14 05:25 05:55 06:25 06:59 07:29 07:58 08:26 08:56 09:26 09:56 10:26 10:56 11:26 11:56 12:26 12:56 13:26 13:55 14:25 14:55 15:27 15:56 16:26 16:56 17:56 18:57 19:57
Post Office 05:28 05:58 06:28 07:01 07:31 08:00 08:28 08:58 09:28 09:58 10:28 10:58 11:28 11:58 12:28 12:58 13:28 13:57 14:27 14:57 15:29 15:58 16:28 16:58 17:58 18:59 19:59
Lillian Diedericks East 05:30 06:00 06:30 07:03 07:33 08:02 08:31 09:01 09:31 10:01 10:31 11:01 11:31 12:01 12:31 13:01 13:31 14:00 14:30 15:00 15:32 16:01 16:31 17:01 18:01 19:01 20:01

Days: SUN SUN SUN SUN SUN SUN SUN SUN SUN SUN SUN SUN SUN SUN SUN SUN SUN SUN SUN SUN SUN SUN SUN SUN SUN SUN SUN

Bus stop

Lillian Diedericks East 05:40 06:10 06:40 07:10 07:40 08:10 08:40 09:10 09:40 10:10 10:40 11:10 11:40 12:10 12:40 13:10 13:40 14:10 14:40 15:10 15:40 16:10 16:40 17:10 18:10 19:10 20:10
Post Office 05:42 06:12 06:43 07:13 07:43 08:14 08:44 09:14 09:44 10:14 10:44 11:14 11:44 12:14 12:44 13:14 13:42 14:12 14:42 15:12 15:42 16:12 16:42 17:12 18:12 19:12 20:12
Pier 14 05:43 06:13 06:45 07:15 07:45 08:16 08:46 09:16 09:46 10:16 10:46 11:16 11:46 12:16 12:46 13:16 13:45 14:15 14:45 15:14 15:44 16:14 16:44 17:14 18:14 19:14 20:14
Law Courts 05:45 06:15 06:47 07:17 07:47 08:18 08:48 09:18 09:48 10:18 10:48 11:18 11:48 12:18 12:48 13:18 13:46 14:16 14:46 15:16 15:46 16:16 16:46 17:16 18:17 19:17 20:17
Stadium 05:47 06:17 06:49 07:19 07:49 08:20 08:50 09:20 09:50 10:20 10:50 11:20 11:50 12:20 12:50 13:20 13:48 14:18 14:48 15:18 15:48 16:18 16:48 17:18 18:19 19:19 20:19
North End Lake 05:48 06:18 06:51 07:21 07:51 08:22 08:52 09:22 09:52 10:22 10:52 11:22 11:52 12:22 12:52 13:22 13:50 14:20 14:50 15:20 15:50 16:20 16:50 17:20 18:20 19:20 20:20
Kensington 05:49 06:19 06:52 07:22 07:52 08:23 08:53 09:23 09:53 10:23 10:53 11:23 11:53 12:23 12:53 13:23 13:51 14:21 14:51 15:21 15:51 16:21 16:51 17:21 18:21 19:21 20:21
Cottrell Street 05:51 06:21 06:54 07:24 07:54 08:25 08:55 09:25 09:55 10:25 10:55 11:25 11:55 12:25 12:55 13:25 13:53 14:23 14:53 15:23 15:53 16:23 16:53 17:23 18:23 19:23 20:23
Newbolt Street 05:53 06:23 06:56 07:26 07:56 08:27 08:57 09:27 09:57 10:27 10:57 11:27 11:57 12:27 12:57 13:27 13:55 14:25 14:55 15:25 15:55 16:25 16:55 17:25 18:25 19:25 20:25
Livingstone Hospital 05:55 06:25 06:58 07:28 07:58 08:29 08:59 09:29 09:59 10:29 10:59 11:29 11:59 12:29 12:59 13:29 13:59 14:29 14:59 15:27 15:57 16:27 16:57 17:27 18:27 19:27 20:27
Aubrey Street 05:58 06:28 07:01 07:31 08:01 08:32 09:02 09:32 10:02 10:32 11:02 11:32 12:02 12:32 13:02 13:32 14:02 14:32 15:02 15:32 16:02 16:32 17:02 17:32 18:30 19:30 20:30
Springbok Street 05:59 06:29 07:03 07:33 08:03 08:34 09:04 09:34 10:04 10:34 11:04 11:34 12:04 12:34 13:04 13:34 14:03 14:33 15:05 15:35 16:05 16:35 17:05 17:35 18:31 19:31 20:31
Gail Road 06:00 06:30 07:04 07:34 08:04 08:35 09:05 09:35 10:05 10:35 11:05 11:35 12:05 12:35 13:05 13:35 14:05 14:35 15:06 15:36 16:06 16:36 17:06 17:36 18:32 19:32 20:32
Hartebeest Street 06:03 06:33 07:06 07:36 08:06 08:37 09:07 09:37 10:07 10:37 11:07 11:37 12:07 12:37 13:07 13:37 14:07 14:37 15:08 15:38 16:08 16:38 17:08 17:38 18:34 19:34 20:34
St. Kevins 06:05 06:35 07:08 07:38 08:08 08:39 09:09 09:39 10:09 10:39 11:09 11:39 12:09 12:39 13:09 13:40 14:10 14:40 15:10 15:40 16:10 16:40 17:10 17:40 18:36 19:36 20:36
Cleary Park (Norman Middleton)06:10 06:42 07:15 07:45 08:12 08:43 09:13 09:43 10:13 10:43 11:13 11:43 12:13 12:43 13:13 13:42 14:12 14:42 15:16 15:46 16:16 16:46 17:16 17:46 18:39 19:39 20:39

ROUTE: 300 Cleary Park - Korsten - North End - CBD

Commencement Date:

Version:

For further Queries, please call the Libhongolethu Call Centre on
 08 00 47 87 87
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From the Cleary Park Terminus in Norman Middleton Street, left into University Way, right into Stanford Road, continue with Stanford Road in the IPTS lanes, passed Livingstone Hospital, Cottrell Street in 
Korsten, into Harrower Road, left into Fettes Road, into Theale Street,  right into Govan Mbeki Avenue, passed the Law Courts, Pier 14 and the Post Office, to the Lillian Diedericks Terminus before Russel 

Road.
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From the Lillian Diedericks Terminus in Govan Mbeki Avenue, passed the Post Office, Pier 14 and the Law Courts, left into Theale Street, into Fettes Road, into Harrower Road, into Stanford Road, passed 
Cottrell Street in Korsten, Livingstone Hospital, left into Norman Middleton Road to the Cleary Park Terminus.
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